STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 07-Nov-2021

WDRA WAREHOUSE
CODE

WAREHOUSE
NAME

COMMODITY

LOCATION

APPROVED
CAPACITY

VALID STOCK

EDD STOCK

UNDER DEPOSIT

REJECTED
STOCK

REASON OF
REJECTION

BALANCE STOCK

1003490

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited

CORIANDER
SEEDS

KOTA

15000

717.5253

54.3002

44.4181

198.3322

QUALITY NOT
AS PER
EXCHANGE
PARAMETER

13985.4282

1003490

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited

MUSTARD

KOTA

15000

3087.966

0.0501

10.049

10.055

QUALITY NOT
AS PER
EXCHANGE
PARAMETER

11891.8799

1003698

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited C/o
Vardhman
Warehouse

TURMERIC

SANGLI

1570

14.9259

1555.0741

1003979

M/s Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited

CHANA WHOLE
(BENGAL GRAM)

BIKANER

9000

1549.3753

578.7491

6871.8756

1006576

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited C/o
Ashwin Qil Mill
Warehouse

COTTON SEED
OILCAKE

AKOLA

770

10.1456

759.8544

1006683

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited C/o
Ramabai
Nandlal
Agarwal

COTTON SEED
OILCAKE

AKOLA

825

141.41

683.59

1008119

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Ltd. ¢/O
Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUAR GUM

JODHPUR

2450

700.965

39.804

1709.231

1008184

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Ltd. Mahipal &
And Sons

GUAR GUM

SRIGANGANAGAR

1110

19.844

1090.156

1010453

Staragri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Ltd. C/o
Kantaben
Ranchodbhai
Patel

CASTOR SEED

PATAN

4250

3793.572

20.172

10.116

QUALITY NOT
AS PER
EXCHANGE
PARAMETER

426.14

1010453

Staragri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Ltd. C/o
Kantaben
Ranchodbhai
Patel

CUMMIN SEED
(JEERA)

UNJHA

4250

23.549

4226.451

1010610

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited (C/o
Bagrees
Cereals Private
Limited)

GUAR GUM

NOKHA

2000

1040.009

24.819

935.172

1010933

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited (C/o
Harekrishna

CHANA WHOLE
(BENGAL GRAM)

Warehouse)

AKOLA

2500

50.8569

2449.1431




Star Agri
Warehousing &

Collateral
1011360 Management WHEAT KOTA 12000 0 241.9152 0 0
Limited C/o
Farmer Fortune
India Private
Limited
11758.0848
Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
1011584 Management | ., <roR seeD PATAN 2200 1219.9558 0 199.74 0
Limited C/o
Miteshkumar
Farsuram
Thakkar 780.3042
Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
1012228 L GUAR GUM JODHPUR 2680 2104.358 39.762 0 0
Limited C/o
Goyal Agri
Warehousing
Corporation 535.88
Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management GUAR SEED
1012228 L (CLUSTER BEANS JODHPUR 2680 366.614 0 0 0
Limited C/o SEED)
Goyal Agri
Warehousing
Corporation 2313.386
Bairathi CHANA WHOLE
1170033 warehouse | (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 4229 90.1786 591.914 0 0
3546.9074
Bagrees
2330024 Cereals Private GUAR GUM NOKHA 2350 925.622 184.571 0 0
Limited
1239.807
Saini CHANA WHOLE
2470031 Warehouse | (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 2100 70.0992 0 0 0
2029.9008
2511666 Gopal Krishan | CHANA WHOLE JAIPUR 4025 0 534.5408 0 0
Sharma (BENGAL GRAM)
3490.4592
Vasant
3511641 Govindbhai COSR[I—:égEER GONDAL 1000 297.2971 229.248 49.6876 0
Bhalodi 423.7673
3611675 Arjuna Logistics (gg:g:LVé:ikj) AKOLA 6485 159.1309 151.1303 0 0
6174.7388
QUALITY NOT
3611675 Arjuna Logistics SOYABEAN AKOLA 6485 1424.334 0 591.548 60.324 AS PER
EXCHANGE
PARAMETER 4408.794
MANOHAR ,CA!SU:;{TY Nor
4091671 COLD STORAGE TURMERIC SANGLI 1640 1351.0329 0 0 29.9576 EXCHANGE
& AGROTECH PARAMETER 259.0095
4551722 Babulal GUAR GUM NOKHA 2473 2016.801 0 0 0
Chandak 456.199
. S:er:; CHANA WHOLE R 0.0
4591648 }Zg\;iwa\: (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 500 0.0298 0 0 0
2489.9702
QUALITY NOT
5231650 Ramdev Agri | 1,12 Gum JODHPUR 3334 2005.327 0 298.482 19096 |ASPER
Warehouse EXCHANGE
PARAMETER 1010.195
Ramdev Agri GUAR SEED
5231650 Warehouse (CLUSTER BEANS JODHPUR 3334 347.347 0 0 0
SEED) 2986.653
Raj Kumari
6491664 Agrawal BAJRA JAIPUR 4395 59.93 0 0 0 4335.07
Raj Kumari CHANA WHOLE
6491664 Agrawal (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 4395 149.1015 49.501 0 0
4196.3975
Raj Kumari
6491664 Agrawal MUSTARD JAIPUR 4395 1536.8631 0 0 0 2858.1369
Aditya g:éé::v NoT
6511029 warehousing TURMERIC SANGLI 2035 387.3008 508.7033 209.2498 49.7112 EXCHANGE
corporation PARAMETER 880.0349
NARAYANPRAS QUALITY NOT
6532899 AD CHANDAK GUAR GUM NOKHA 2473 220.504 0 0 10.052 ’:;CP:ARNGE
AND SONS
PARAMETER 2242.444




QUALITY NOT

Omkar Agritech AS PER
6535058 Warehouse CASTOR SEED DEESA 3738 1151.388 0 242.562 10.106 EXCHANGE
PARAMETER 2333.944
6535058 Omkar Agritech| ¢ xp Gum DEESA 3738 49.905 0 79.692 0
Warehouse
3608.403
UALITY NOT
Omkar Agritech GUAR SEED /?s PER
6535058 (CLUSTER BEANS DEESA 3738 138.044 0 0 167.122
Warehouse SEED) EXCHANGE
PARAMETER 3432.834
BULDANA
URBAN CO
6536403 OPERATIVE SOYABEAN AKOLA 6294 29.982 0 0 0
CREDIT
SOCIETY LTD 6264.018
QUALITY NOT
8371647 Shree VlkaSh BAJRA JAIPUR 3600 472.562 0 20.26 20.09 AS PER
Industries EXCHANGE
PARAMETER 3087.088
Shree Vikash | CHANA WHOLE
8371647 Industries (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 3600 791.7971 101.8335 0 0
2706.3694
Shree Vikash
8371647 Industries MUSTARD JAIPUR 3600 44.7717 0 0 0 3555.2283
8591698 Akhani CASTOR SEED BHABHAR 6400 4211.4556 101.475 60.676 0
Warehouse 2026.3934
Saini CHANA WHOLE
8870054 Warehouse | (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 3190 0 252.8868 0 0
2937.1132
QUALITY NOT
9411647 BILALA PULSES CHANA WHOLE AKOLA 2227 119.5701 0 0 9.8354 AS PER
(BENGAL GRAM) EXCHANGE
PARAMETER 2097.5945
9411647 BILALA PULSES SOYABEAN AKOLA 2227 0 0 209.316 0 2017.684
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUAR GUM JODHPUR 2072 1613.95 173.982 0 0 284.068
GUAR SEED 25:;? nor
9591672 Gopal Rathi  |(CLUSTER BEANS JODHPUR 2072 0 0 0 9.8
SEED) EXCHANGE
PARAMETER 2062.2
34329.0707 4045.5108 2035.8485 605.4974

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual

space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




